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8-11 HOSAABPA 2023
Event 42 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
11.11.2023 - 10:11 Startlist Prelim
Pekopg PB 3:45.40 KOJEJA, Wropb BLR Sheffield (GBR) 10.12.1998
MwupoBoii pekopg, 3:32.25 AGNEL, Yannick FRA Angers (FRA) 15.11.2012
Pekopapl EBponbl 3:32.25 AGNEL, Yannick FRA Angers (FRA) 15.11.2012

KMC : 4:16.50 / MC : 3:59.00 / MCMK : 3:40.94

Jopoxka  Pamunusa, ima
Heat 1 of 4

KEIKO, Yahor

STROHI, Ivan
KHADANOVICH, Mikhail
BRUZGO, Egor
IVANOU, lhar

BASHKO, Pavel
KARALIUK, Dzmitry
DANILAU, Matsvei
CHYZHEUSKI, Mikhall

ONO O WNEO

Heat 2 of 4

TATARCHUK, Mikhail
KAPRALAU, Pavel

LUTS, Maksim
SHAPIALEVICH, Klimentsi
SHPARAHA, Daniil
AZARKA, Danila
SEDAKOU, llya
KLIMAVETS, Yahor
YERMALOVICH, Maksim
SHEIN, Mikita

©CooOo~NOOOULM~WNEFO

Heat 3 of 4

KUPREICHYK, Yahor
SORKIN, Yan
BAROVSKI, Ivan
KLIKUSHYN, Maksim
KUKHARONAK, Andrei
MIADZELETS, Danila
MAROZAU, Yagor
ZVIAHINTSAU, Kiril
PUZIYCHUK, Kanstantsin
KHARITONIK, Tsimafei

©Coo~NOOOUTM~WNEFO

r/p paspsag,

2010 KMC BLR
2009 KMC BLR
2008 KMC BLR
2009 KMC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2008 KMC BLR
2008 KMC BLR
2008 KMC BLR

2007 KMC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2008 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2002 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2005 KMC BLR

2007 KMC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR

2007 MC BLR
2002 MC BLR
2004 MC BLR

2007 KMC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2008 KMC BLR

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

poaHeHcKast 06nacTb
MUHCK

MwuHcKasn 06n1acTb
MUHCK

MUHCK

poaHeHcKast 0bnacTb
BpecTtckas obnacTb
Fomenbckas 06n1acTb
Fomenbckas 06n1acTb

BpecTtckas obnactb
BpecTtckas obnactb
Morunnésckas 061acTb
Morunnésckas 061acTb
MUHCK

BuTtebckasn 06n1acTb
Fomenbckas 06n1acTb
BpecTtckas obnacTb
MUHCK

MUHCK

Morunnésckas 061acTb
BpecTtckas obnactb
Morunnésckas 061acTb
BpecTtckas obnactb
MUHCK

BuTtebckasn 06n1actb
MUHCK

MUHCK

BpecTtckas obnacTb
MUHCK

3asBo4yHOoe Bpems

4:27.00
4:18.82
4:18.00
4:17.44
4:15.62
4:15.70
4:17.76
4:18.00
4:19.16

4:14.75
4:14.40
4:13.00
4:12.00
4:10.47
4:11.00
4:13.00
4:13.60
4:14.65
4:15.34

4:10.00
4:08.00
4:05.00
4:01.00
3:56.66
4:00.00
4:03.91
4:07.08
4:10.00
4:10.33
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8-11 HOSAABPA 2023

Event 42, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 4 of 4
0 KAVALEU, llya 20000 MC BLR Tomenbckast 061actb 4:10.00
1 DZIABIOLAU, Miraslau 2006 KMC BLR T[pogHeHckasi 06nacTb 4:08.00
2 ZHARKEVICH, Kiryl 2004 KMC BLR  MwuHck 4:04.26
3 MURIN, Ivan 2005 KMC BLR bBpecTtckas obnactb 4:01.00
4 KURACHKIN, Kanstantsin 2000 MCMK BLR MwuHck 3:45.84
5 ZADOROZHNYI, Vladislav 2007 MC BLR bBpecTtckas obnactb 3:57.00
6 VIALICHKA, Uladzislau 2007 MC BLR MwuHckas obnacTb 4:02.10
7 DIACHENKA, Kiryl 2003 MC BLR BwuTeb6ckasn obnactb 4:05.00
8 BARTOSH, Matsvei 2006 MC BLR BuTtebckast o6nactb 4:09.70
9 SOBOLEVSKY, Gleb 2002 KMC BLR  MwuHck 4:10.28

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

24.11.2023 9:34 - Page 2

s

FEHEPAJIbHbIA NAPTHEP

OMITC

CMOHCOPbI U NAPTHEPbDI

@[MIIPI]M BEAAPYCBAHK

BENAPYCb quoqop

+ ETRFE
s=nmm o2 A



